
SIGNATURE 
BUBBLE COCKTAILS

Raspberry Cosmo
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice,
Cranberry Juice, Raspberry Puree 

Pineapple Swizzle
Rum, Dark Rum, Mint, 
Angostura Bitters, Pineapple Juice,
Rosemary Syrup

PER GLASS   SGD 22           297

Pure Passion 
Rum, Aperol, Passionfruit Syrup,
Lime, Grapefruit, Pineapple 

The Bubble
Vodka, Parfait Amour, Triple Sec, 
Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Prosecco 

Skies The Limit
Gin, Limoncello, Blue Curacao, 
Lemon, Fresh Basil, Sprite 

CLASSIC

COCKTAILS

PER GLASS   SGD 15           203

PER GLASS   SGD 18           243

Caipirinha
Cachaca 51, Lime, Sugar 

Pina Colada
White Rum, Coconut Rum, 
Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice

Manhattan
Whisky, Sweet Vermouth, 
Angostura Bitters

Singapore Sling
Gin, Cointreau, Dom 
Benedictine, Cherry Brandy, 
Pineapple Juice, Grenadine

Margarita 
Tequila, Cointreau, 
Lime Juice, Salt Rim

Daiquiri (Strawberry / Mango) 
White Rum, Simple Syrup, 
Lime Juice

Mojito
White Rum, Simple Syrup, 
Soda Water, Fresh Mint

Classic Martini
Gin/Vodka, Vermouth
Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water, 
Orange Slice

Negroni 
Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth

Whisky Sour
Whisky, Angostura Bitters, 
Sugar, Lemon Juice

Long Island Iced Tea
Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Triple Sec, 
Rum, Lime Juice, Coke

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 10% service charge and
prevailing government tax.



Shangri-La Circle points values are subject to change in accordance with

the exchange rate of SGD to USD.

SHANGRI-LA CIRCLE POINTS REDEMPTION



DRAUGHT
BEER

BOTTLED BEER
 SGD 14            189

 SGD 18            243

Thatchers Haze Cloudy Cider (Bottle) 

Ruggeri Prosecco DOC Argeo, Italy

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Yellow Label Brut, France

Moet & Chandon Brut, France

Billecart-Salmon Extra Brut, France

Dom Perignon Prestige, France

Krug Grande Cuvee, France




SGD

  78     

 108     

138

168

398

398

CIDER
 SGD 18            243

Tiger (Pint) Heineken (Pint)

Asahi

Corona

Crust IPA

Guinness Stout

Heineken

Lion Brewery Lager

Little Creatures

Peroni 

CHAMPAGNE &

SPARKLING WINES

SGD

18

22

243

297

1053

1458

1863

PER 
BOTTLE

PER 
GLASS

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 10% service charge and

prevailing government tax.

Shangri-La Circle points values are subject to change in accordance with 
the exchange rate of SGD to USD.

SHANGRI-LA CIRCLE POINTS REDEMPTION

2268

5373

5373



Pinot Gris 
Tempus Two Silver Series, 
Australia

Pinot Grigio 
Vivolo Di Sasso, Italy 

Chardonnay 
Beaulieu Vineyard, United States 

Riesling
Pewsey Vale, Australia

Sauvignon Blanc
Cloudy Bay, New Zealand

Sauvignon Blanc
Little Ripples, Australia

Wilde Chardonnay
Tempus Two Copper Series, Australia

Chablis
Joseph Drouhin, France 

Chardonnay 
Bin 311 Tumbarumba, Australia 

Chardonnay
Penfolds Yattarna, Australia 

Shiraz
Tempus Two Silver Series, Australia 

Sangiovese
Buccia Nera Guarniente Chianti DOCG, Italy 

Pinot Noir
Sileni Estates, New Zealand 

Cabernet Merlot
Cape Mentelle, Australia 

GSM
Tempus Two Copper Series, Australia 

Cabernet Sauvignon 
Little Ripples, Australia 

Chateau Magnan La Gaffeliere 
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, France 

Coonawarra Shiraz 
Penfolds Bin 128, Australia 

Cabernet Sauvignon 
Penfolds Bin 389, Australia 

WHITE WINES 


SGD     




SGD     




SGD     

SGD

203

203

216

216

216

243

243

270

270

743

743

1053 

1053

1053

1188

1053

1188

1188

1323

1053

1458

1458

1728

1863

2430

3780

1323

1053

PER 
BOTTLE

PER 
BOTTLE

PER 
GLASS

PER 
GLASS

15

15

16

16

16

18

18

20

20

55

55

78

78

78

88

78

88

88

98

78

108

108

128

138

180

280

98

78

RED WINES

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 10% service charge and
prevailing government tax.



Shangri-La Circle points values are subject to change in accordance with

the exchange rate of SGD to USD.

SHANGRI-LA CIRCLE POINTS REDEMPTION



ROSÉ 
WINES 

SPIRITS

SIGNATURE 
BUBBLE MOCKTAILS 

CHILLED
JUICES

Guilhem Rosé, Moulin De Gassac, France 

The Pale Rosé, Sacha Lichine, France 

Ballantine's Whisky

Jim Beam Bourbon

Beefeater Gin 

Olmeca Tequila

Absolut Vodka 

Sober Society 
Hibiscus Syrup, Grapefruit,
Lemon, Soda 

Cucumber Mint Lemonade 
Cucumber Syrup, Apple Juice,
Lime Juice, Mint, Soda 

Virgin Paloma 
Grapefruit Juice, Lime, Mint Syrup,
Himalayan Salt 

Orange

Apple

Mango

Pineapple

Pink Guava

Lime 




SGD     




SGD     




SGD     




SGD     

243

162

162

243

162

162

203

1053

2430

2430

1053

2430

2970

3780

PER 
BOTTLE

PER 
BOTTLE

PER 
GLASS

PER 
GLASS

18

12

12

18

12

12

15

78

180

180

78

180

220

280

PER GLASS   SGD 12           162

PER GLASS   SGD 7           95

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 10% service charge and

prevailing government tax.

Shangri-La Circle points values are subject to change in accordance with 
the exchange rate of SGD to USD.

SHANGRI-LA CIRCLE POINTS REDEMPTION



FRESHLY
SQUEEZED 
JUICES 

TAPPING TAPIR
NATURAL SODAS 

GRYPHON 
TEA CO. 

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 10% service charge and
prevailing government tax.



Shangri-La Circle points values are subject to change in accordance with

the exchange rate of SGD to USD.

SHANGRI-LA CIRCLE POINTS REDEMPTION

Orange Bliss 

Apple Bliss

Watermelon Bliss

Coconut Bliss 

Apple & Vanilla 

Pineapple & Calamansi

Hibiscus & Lime 

Pearl of the Orient with Lychee

Earl Grey Lavender with Strawberry

Osmanthus Sencha with Passionfruit 




SGD     

135

135

135

162

PER 
GLASS

10

10

10

12

PER GLASS   SGD 12           162

PER GLASS   SGD 12           162



Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Light

Sprite

Schweppes Ginger Ale 

Schweppes Bitter Lemon 

Schweppes Soda 

Schweppes Tonic Water 

Evian 750ML

Perrier 330ML 

San Pellegrino 1L 

Ferrarelle 1L

Espresso 

Double Espresso 

Americano

Café Latte 

Cappuccino

Iced Coffee 

English Breakfast

Darjeeling 

Jasmine

Peppermint

Chamomile 

PER GLASS   SGD 7           95

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 10% service charge and

prevailing government tax.

Shangri-La Circle points values are subject to change in accordance with 
the exchange rate of SGD to USD.

SHANGRI-LA CIRCLE POINTS REDEMPTION

SOFT DRINKS

MINERAL WATER 

COFFEE TEA

 SGD 

162

81

162

12

6

12




SGD     

68

108

108

95

108

122

PER 
GLASS

5

8

8

7

8

9

PER GLASS   SGD 6           81

13510



Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 10% service charge and
prevailing government tax.



Shangri-La Circle points values are subject to change in accordance with

the exchange rate of SGD to USD.

SHANGRI-LA CIRCLE POINTS REDEMPTION

 SGD 

BAR BITES 
Cheese Naan
Garlic Crust, Butter Chicken Sauce 

Singapore Style Chilli Crab Dip 
Golden Mantou Bun 

Golden Crispy Indian Panipuri 
Coriander & Sweet Tamarind Salsa 

Farmer's Selection Cheese Platter 
Truffle Honey, Condiments 

Tamarind Spiced Pork Rinds & Floss 
Chilli Vinegar Dip 

Sweet Gochujang Chicken Wings 
Sweet Gochujang Red Chilli Paste, 
Toasted Sesame Sauce 

Artisanal Charcuterie Platter 
Homemade Pickles, Toasted Sourdough 

Chargrilled Bite-sized Black Angus Burger
Aged Cheddar, Signature BBQ Sauce 
 

Charcoal Grilled Japanese Wagyu Skewers
Port Wine Jus, Crispy Garlic 

Kaviari Kristal Caviar on Ice 
Caviar (30g), Blinis, Toppings 

162

189

189

216

216

297

297

297

432

1823

12

14

14

16

16

22

22

22

32

135

SOY 

PORK

GLUTEN

FISH SEAFOOD CHEF’S CHOICE 

DAIRY NUTS EGGS SESAME 

ALCOHOL 




